


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Entailment
Results: 1036






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	...
	100
	Next ›





	#	Item
	1[image: Overview Hoare Logic Separation Logic Entailment Exercise]	Overview Hoare Logic Separation Logic Entailment Exercise
Add to Reading ListSource URL: dream.inf.ed.ac.uk
Language: English - Date: 2010-08-26 04:15:49
	Theoretical computer science
	Formal methods
	Mathematical logic
	Logic
	Logic in computer science
	Substructural logic
	Hoare logic
	Static program analysis
	Separation logic
	Predicate transformer semantics
	Loop invariant
	Existential quantification


	2[image: LNAIAn Approach for Textual Entailment Recognition Based on Stacking and Voting]	LNAIAn Approach for Textual Entailment Recognition Based on Stacking and Voting
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.kozareva.com
Language: English - Date: 2013-12-23 02:34:57


	3[image: Actuality Entailments* Valentine Hacquard University of Maryland The term ‘actuality entailment’ was coined by Rajesh Bhatt in his 1999 dissertation to describe the implicative inference that arises when ability moda]	Actuality Entailments* Valentine Hacquard University of Maryland The term ‘actuality entailment’ was coined by Rajesh Bhatt in his 1999 dissertation to describe the implicative inference that arises when ability moda
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ling.umd.edu
Language: English - Date: 2016-12-25 10:41:36


	4[image: Practical Epistemic Entailment Checking in SROIQ Anees Mehdi and Sebastian Rudolph Institute AIFB, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology, DE {anees.mehdi,sebastian.rudolph}@kit.edu]	Practical Epistemic Entailment Checking in SROIQ Anees Mehdi and Sebastian Rudolph Institute AIFB, Karlsruhe Institute of Technology, DE {anees.mehdi,sebastian.rudolph}@kit.edu
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ceur-ws.org
- Date: 2011-06-26 10:21:13


	5[image: Conjunctive Query Entailment: Decidable in Spite of O, I, and Q Birte Glimm1 and Sebastian Rudolph2 2  1]	Conjunctive Query Entailment: Decidable in Spite of O, I, and Q Birte Glimm1 and Sebastian Rudolph2 2  1
Add to Reading ListSource URL: ceur-ws.org
- Date: 2009-07-07 04:46:34


	6[image: Efficient Global Learning of Entailment Graphs Jonathan Berant ∗ Noga Alon ∗∗]	Efficient Global Learning of Entailment Graphs Jonathan Berant ∗ Noga Alon ∗∗
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.tau.ac.il
- Date: 2014-11-27 11:27:18


	7[image: ePubWU Institutional Repository Waldemar Hummer and Patrick Gaubatz and Mark Strembeck and Uwe Zdun and Schahram Dustdar Enforcement of Entailment Constraints in Distributed Service-Based Business Processes Article (Publ]	ePubWU Institutional Repository Waldemar Hummer and Patrick Gaubatz and Mark Strembeck and Uwe Zdun and Schahram Dustdar Enforcement of Entailment Constraints in Distributed Service-Based Business Processes Article (Publ
Add to Reading ListSource URL: epub.wu.ac.at
- Date: 2016-08-02 09:14:15


	8[image: Reasoning about Entailment with Neural Attention  arXiv:1509.06664v1 [cs.CL] 22 Sep 2015 Tim Rockt¨aschel University College London]	Reasoning about Entailment with Neural Attention  arXiv:1509.06664v1 [cs.CL] 22 Sep 2015 Tim Rockt¨aschel University College London
Add to Reading ListSource URL: arxiv.org
- Date: 2015-09-22 20:27:39


	9[image: Most babies are little and most problems are huge: Compositional Entailment in Adjective-Nouns Ellie Pavlick University of Pennsylvania ]	Most babies are little and most problems are huge: Compositional Entailment in Adjective-Nouns Ellie Pavlick University of Pennsylvania 
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cis.upenn.edu
Language: English - Date: 2016-08-02 12:42:41
	Logic
	Logical consequence
	Philosophy of logic
	Textual entailment
	SemEval
	Entailment
	Monotonicity of entailment
	Implication
	Implicature
	Argument
	WordNet
	Machine learning


	10[image: Logico-semantic Aspects of Children’s Knowledge about the Universal Quantifier: New Empirical Evidence]	Logico-semantic Aspects of Children’s Knowledge about the Universal Quantifier: New Empirical Evidence
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.lingref.com
Language: English - Date: 2013-07-01 12:51:02
	Logic
	Philosophy
	Logical consequence
	Deductive reasoning
	Reasoning
	Arguments
	Inference
	Implication
	Universal quantification
	Reason
	Entailment
	Validity




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	...
	100
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.0628 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



